
TOWN OF GORHAM 

SCHOOL BUDGET ELECTION 
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JUNE 13, 2023 

 

 

 

SCHOOL BUDGET 

QUESTION 

 

WARD 1-1 

 

WARD 1-2 

 

WARD 2 

 

CENTRAL 

 

TOTAL 

 

 
YES 

 

187 

 

144 

 

 

286 

 

 

43 

 

 

660 

 

 
NO 

 

237 

 

205 

 

 

398 

 

116 

 

 

956 

 

 

BLANK 
 

1 

 

 

0 

 

0 

 

 

0 

 

 

1 

 

 


