TOWN OF GORHAM SCHOOL BUDGET ELECTION UNOFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS JUNE 13, 2023

SCHOOL BUDGET QUESTION	WARD 1-1	WARD 1-2	WARD 2	CENTRAL	TOTAL
YES	187	144	286	43	660
NO	237	205	398	116	956
BLANK	1	0	0	0	1